4° ESO
PRUEBAS EXTRAORDINARIAS

DIA 17 DE JUNIO (JUEVES)

8:30
9:30
9:30
10:30
10:30
11:30
12:00
13:00
13:00
14:00 FQ

Matematicas Académicas

Matematicas

Ciencias sociales

Inglés Inglés

DiA 18 DE JUNIO (Viernes)

8:30
9:30
9:30
10:30
10:30
11:30
12:00 I Musica/Tecnologia/Dibujo/Cultura
13:00 Dibujo 4 Ciegtl’fica .

13:00
14:00

Economia

Biologia

Biologia/Iniciacion Empresarial

Tecnologia

DiA 21 DE JUNIO (Lunes)

ggg FQ/Latin/ Ciencias Aplicadas
10:30 ;

11:30 Francés

12:00 ’_

13:00 Rel/Valores éticos
12:00

13:00 TIC




DIiA 22 DE JUNIO (Martes)

8:30

9:30 Lengua

9:30

10:30 Lengua

12:00 Matematicas aplicadas
13:00

13:00

14:00 EF




	4º de ESO
	4º ESO
	PRUEBAS EXTRAORDINARIAS
	DÍA 17 DE JUNIO (JUEVES)
	DÍA 18 DE JUNIO (Viernes)
	4º de ESO

	DÍA 21 DE JUNIO (Lunes)
	4º de ESO

	DÍA 22 DE JUNIO (Martes)
	4º de ESO

	Lengua
	Matemáticas aplicadas

