

# 4º ESO

## PRUEBAS EXTRAORDINARIAS

DÍA 17 DE JUNIO (JUEVES)

	<b>Pendientes de Cursos anteriores</b>	<b>4º de ESO</b>
<b>8:30 9:30</b>		<b>Matemáticas Académicas</b>
<b>9:30 10:30</b>	<b>Matemáticas</b>	
<b>10:30 11:30</b>		<b>Ciencias sociales</b>
<b>12:00 13:00</b>	<b>Inglés</b>	<b>Inglés</b>
<b>13:00 14:00</b>	<b>FQ</b>	

DÍA 18 DE JUNIO (Viernes)

	<b>Pendientes de Cursos anteriores</b>	<b>4º de ESO</b>
<b>8:30 9:30</b>		<b>Economía</b>
<b>9:30 10:30</b>	<b>Biología</b>	
<b>10:30 11:30</b>		<b>Biología/Iniciación Empresarial</b>
<b>12:00 13:00</b>	<b>Dibujo</b>	<b>Música/Tecnología/Dibujo/Cultura Científica</b>
<b>13:00 14:00</b>	<b>Tecnología</b>	

DÍA 21 DE JUNIO (Lunes)

	<b>Pendientes 1º Bachillerato</b>	<b>4º de ESO</b>
<b>8:30 9:30</b>		<b>FQ/Latín/ Ciencias Aplicadas</b>
<b>10:30 11:30</b>		<b>Francés</b>
<b>12:00 13:00</b>		<b>Rel/Valores éticos</b>
<b>12:00 13:00</b>		<b>TIC</b>

DÍA 22 DE JUNIO (Martes)

	<b>Pendientes 1º Bachillerato</b>	<b>4º de ESO</b>
<b>8:30</b> <b>9:30</b>		<b>Lengua</b>
<b>9:30</b> <b>10:30</b>	<b>Lengua</b>	
<b>12:00</b> <b>13:00</b>		<b>Matemáticas aplicadas</b>
<b>13:00</b> <b>14:00</b>		<b>EF</b>